Oct 21 2024 (03:59) India Rail Info

Mangaluru Jn. - SSS Hubbali Special Fare Festival Special/07312 - Exp - SWR
MAJN/Mangaluru Junction (Mangalore) to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
18h Om - 821 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 13:00 0 | 0 41 |8 |SR
(Mangalore{
2 BNTL [Bantawala 13:28 13:30 2m (0 |1 19 |52 |18 |SWR
3 |KBPR |Kabaka Puttur 13:58 14:00 2m |0 |1 44 |72 SWR
4  |SBHR [Subrahmanya Road 14:35 14:45 10m |0 |1 86 |24 |114 |SWR
5 [SKLR |Sakleshpur 17:05 17:15 10m |0 |1 141 |56 |906 |SWR
6 HAS Hassan Junction 18:00 18:10 10m (0 |1 183 |71 943 |SWR
7 CNPA [Channarayapatna 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 216 |71 SWR
8 |KIGL |Kunigal 19:43 19:45 2m [0 |1 291 (30 |762 |SWR
9 YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 22:00 22:30 30m 1 357 (80 |915 |SWR
10 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 23:18 23:20 2m |0 |1 421 (83 819 |SWR
11 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 00:30 00:40 10m |0 (2 517 |83 |803 [SWR
12 |[RRB  [Birur Junction 01:13 01:15 2m [0 (2 [563 |85 (794 |SWR
13 |DVG |Davangere 02:36 02:38 2m |0 |2 678 |51 |584 |SWR
14 |[HRR [Harihar 02:53 02:55 2m [0 (2 [690 |70 (545 |SWR
15 [HVR [SMM Haveri 03:43 03:45 2m |0 |2 |746 |23 |553 |SWR
16 |UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction [07:00 0 |2 |821 |- 627 |SWR
(Hubli)

Oct 21 2024 (03:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




